Solar Commercial Storage Tanks
FACTORY JACKETED AND INSULATED SOLAR
COMMERCIAL STORAGE TANKS
Large volume solar storage tanks from A. O. Smith are designed for storing
potable water. These storage tanks are fitted with additional openings to
suit the specific needs of solar thermal, commercial heat pump, and other
renewable energy heat sources.
These tanks are available as pre-configured Specialty Solar Tanks and as

DRAIN
(IN. NPT)
INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTIONS
(IN. NPT)
SOLAR LOOP
CONNECTIONS
(IN. NPT)
*SENSOR
WELLS
(IN. NPT)
T&P VALVE
OPENING
(IN. NPT)
A B C D E F G H I J K
SJV-140 140 613 30 86 13 18 1/2 19 49 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-200 200 749 36 82 14 20 20 48 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-250 250 811 36 95 14 20 20 54 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-300T 300 898 36 110 14 20 20 62 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-300S 300 857 42 82 15 1/2 21 1/2 22 48 1 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 1
SJV-350 350 942 42 97 15 1/2 21 1/2 22 56 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-400 400 1436 42 104 15 1/2 21 1/2 22 59 1 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 1
SJV-450 450 1565 42 118 15 1/2 21 1/2 22 66 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 1
SJV-500T 500 1682 42 133 15 1/2 21 1/2 22 74 1 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 1
SJV-500S 500 1714 48 99 17 23 23 1/2 57 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-600 600 1820 48 114 17 23 23 1/2 65 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1
SJV-700 700 1911 48 130 17 23 23 1/2 73 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1
SJV-800 800 2974 54 120 18 24 1/2 25 68 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-900 900 3208 54 128 18 24 1/2 25 72 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1/2 1
SJV-1000T 1000 3697 54 148 18 24 1/2 25 82 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1/2 1 1/2
SJV-1000S 1000 3947 **66 99 21 27 1/2 28 58 1 1/2 3 3 1/2 1 1/2
SJV-1500 1500 4456 **60 164 19 1/2 26 26 1/2 90 1/2 1 1/2 3 3 1/2 1 1/2
SJV-2000T 2000 6035 **66 176 21 27 1/2 28 97 1 1/2 3 3 1/2 1 1/2
SJV-2000S 2000 5952 **78 131 24 30 1/2 31 75 1 1/2 3 3 1/2 1 1/2
All dimensions are in inches.
Four vertical tanks are available in short and tall models. The S and T designators at the end of the model numbers are used to identify these models.
* Sensor well openings are 1/2" NPT female. All models have factory installed Pt1000 temperature sensors and wiring to an external junction box. Access covers are provided for field
supplied temperature sensors and servicing.

(IN. NPT)
INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTIONS
(IN. NPT)
SOLAR LOOP
CONNECTIONS
(IN. NPT)
*SENSOR
WELLS
(IN. NPT)
T&P
VALVE
OPENING
(IN. NPT)
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
SJH-200 200 1020 41 36 77 16 13 23 4 16 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJH-250 250 1082 41 36 90 16 13 23 4 22 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJH-350 350 1232 47 42 93 17 1/2 12 26 4 22 1/2 1 1/2 2 1/2 1 1/2 1/2 1
SJH-400 400 1402 47 42 99 17 1/2 12 26 4 26 1 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 1
SJH-500 500 2270 59 54 79 23 14 32 4 11 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1
SJH-750 750 2970 59 54 111 23 14 32 4 1/2 27 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 1/2 1
SJH-1000 1000 3751 59 54 143 23 13 32 5 43 1 1/2 3 3 1/2 1 1/2
HORIZONTAL STORAGE TANKS
AOSCE16000 Solar Storage Tank Spec Sheet:AOS Effex Res HE Spec Sheet  9/18/11  2:47 PM  Page 3
Solar Commercial Storage Tanks
Page 4 of 4